

THE HONOR ROLL SPONSORED BY THE BEVERLY HILLS BAR ASSOCIATION

I WILL BE AN HONOR ROLL SPONSOR AND SUPPORT THIS EXHIBITION AS A:

□ \$5,000 - Champion

- VIP passes (40) for the exhibition
- Champion Level Listing in exhibition area and on printed materials
- Verbal recognition at events
- Exclusive invitations (40) to Opening Night Ceremony with most preferred seating
- Special recognition in MOT newsletter and on web site

□ \$2,500 - Guardian

- VIP passes (20) for the exhibition
- Guardian Level Listing in exhibition area and on printed materials
- Exclusive invitations (20) to Opening Night Ceremony with preferred seating
- Recognition in MOT newsletter and on web site

□ \$1,000 - Advocate

- VIP passes (8) for the exhibition
- Advocate Level Listing in exhibition area and on printed materials
- Exclusive invitations (8) to Opening Night Ceremony with reserved seating
- Special recognition in MOT newsletter and on web site

- □ \$500 Defender
- VIP passes (4) for the exhibition
- Defender Level Listing in exhibition area and on
- printed materials
- Exclusive invitations (4) to Opening Night Ceremony with reserved seating
- Recognition in MOT newsletter and on web site

Supporter \$250 - Supporter

- VIP passes (2) for the exhibition
- Supporter Level listing in exhibition area and on
- printed materials
- Exclusive invitations (2) to Opening Night Ceremony with reserved seating
- Recognition in MOT newsletter and on web site

□ I cannot participate in the Honor Roll, but would like to support the exhibition with a contribution of: \$_

Diagona list my name /firm as		
Please list my name/firm as: _		
-		

CITY / STATE / ZIP
E-MAIL
Check enclosed \$
Expiration Date

Please make checks payable to **Museum of Tolerance** and mail to: Linda Blanshay, Courage Exhibition, Museum of Tolerance, 1399 S. Roxbury Dr., Los Angeles, CA 90035.

Contributions are tax deductable. Tax ID 95-3964928.